
TOTAL PROGRESS REPORT

From 5-January-2021 to 21-January-2021

Project Code: 49 Name: Marriot-Nilgiri at Bandarban

Client: Contractor:

Total Duration: 16 days Total Working Days: 14 Total Manpower: 381

Planning Progress = 28.2% Actual Progress= 15.8% SPI= 0.56 Behind Schedule

Total Progress

WBS Task
Total 
Qty

Total 
Done(%)

Shedule 
Start

Schedule 
Finish

Actual 
Start

Actual 
Finish

Lead-
Lag(day)

Not Yet

03.02
Mobilization-
Material for 
Prelimina

5 08-12-20 05-02-21
13-01-
21

13-01-
21

23

03.03.01
Soling n Plaster 
for PVC Water 
Tank

80 15-01-21 22-01-21
19-01-
21

20-01-
21

2

03.06.02
Mobilization-
Mechanics Shed-
Frame W

100 15-01-21 22-01-21
12-01-
21

20-01-
21

2

03.07
Mobilization-
Grass Cutting-
Roa

90 28-12-20 26-01-21
05-01-
21

07-01-
21

19

03.08.01
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Layout

130sqm 100 06-01-21 06-01-21
06-01-
21

06-01-
21

0

03.08.02
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Excavation

163cum 100 07-01-21 10-01-21
07-01-
21

12-01-
21

-2

03.08.03
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Footi

16nos 100 08-01-21 12-01-21
12-01-
21

15-01-
21

-3

03.08.04
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Pades

16nos 100 10-01-21 13-01-21
16-01-
21

19-01-
21

-6

03.08.05
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Grade Beam

107m 65 12-01-21 17-01-21
19-01-
21

21-01-
21

-4 Completed

03.08.06
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Floor Work

130sqm 0 18-01-21 20-01-21 0 Started

03.08.07
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Column

16nos 0 21-01-21 24-01-21 0

03.08.08
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Brick-work

268sqm 0 24-01-21 30-01-21 0

03.08.09
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Tie Beam

107m 0 28-01-21 01-02-21 0

03.08.10
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Truss

130sqm 0 26-01-21 31-01-21 0



WBS Task
Total 
Qty

Total 
Done(%)

Shedule 
Start

Schedule 
Finish

Actual 
Start

Actual 
Finish

Lead-
Lag(day)

Not Yet

03.08.11
Mobilization-
Guest House-
San-ElePip

1item 0 31-01-21 01-02-21 0

03.08.12
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Grill-DrFm

23nos 0 30-01-21 31-01-21 0

03.08.13
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Plaster

536sqm 0 31-01-21 03-02-21 0

03.08.14
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Roof Sheet

130sqm 0 01-02-21 03-02-21 0

03.08.15
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Tile Work

130sqm 0 31-01-21 03-02-21 0

03.08.16
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Painting

536sqm 0 02-02-21 05-02-21 0

03.08.17
Mobilization-
Guest House-
Door-Windo

23nos 0 04-02-21 05-02-21 0

03.08.18
Mobilization-
Guest House-
San-Ele-Fi

1item 0 03-02-21 05-02-21 0



Site Photographs

Guest House-Preparation for Layout on 05-01-21

Guest House-Preparation for Layout on 05-01-21



Guest House-Preparation for Layout on 06-01-21

Guest House-Preparation for Layout on 06-01-21

Guest House-Preparation for Layout on 07-01-21



Guest House-Preparation for Layout on 07-01-21

on 08-01-21

on 08-01-21



Guest House-Excavation on 09-01-21

Brick Carrying on 09-01-21

MS rod cutting & binding on 12-01-21



Plaster work for labour Shed on 12-01-21

Footing & column casting work on going on 13-01-21

Reached water tank at project on 13-01-21



Column standing work on going at G.House on 14-01-21

Footing & column casting work on going a on 14-01-21

Column standing work on going at G.House on 15-01-21



Footing casting work on going at G.House on 15-01-21

Shuttering fitting work for short column on 16-01-21

Short column casting work for guest hous on 16-01-21



Shuttering fitting work for short column on 17-01-21

Short column casting work for guest hous on 17-01-21

MS rod cutting & binding work for grade on 19-01-21



Brick solling work for water tank placei on 19-01-21

Soling for PVC Water Tank on 20-01-21

Mechanics Shed Frame Work on 20-01-21



Rod binding work for grade beam at guest on 21-01-21

Solling joint fillup & plaster work at w on 21-01-21
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