

TOTAL PROGRESS REPORT

From 5-January-2021 to 21-January-2021													
Project Code:			49	Name:	ame: Marriot-Nilgiri at Bandarban								
Client:		Cont	tractor:										
Total Duration:	16	days			Total Working Days:		14	Total Manpower:			381		
Planning Progress =		28.2% Actual Prog		ress= 15		15.8%	SPI=	0.56		Behind Schedule		ule	

Total Progress

WBS	Task	Total Qty	Total Done(%)	Shedule Start	Schedule Finish	Actual Start	Actual Finish	Lead- Lag(day)	Not Yet
03.02	Mobilization- Material for Prelimina		5	08-12-20	05-02-21	13-01- 21	13-01- 21	23	
03.03.01	Soling n Plaster for PVC Water Tank		80	15-01-21	22-01-21	19-01- 21	20-01- 21	2	
03.06.02	Mobilization- Mechanics Shed- Frame W		100	15-01-21	22-01-21	12-01- 21	20-01- 21	2	
03.07	Mobilization- Grass Cutting- Roa		90	28-12-20	26-01-21	05-01- 21	07-01- 21	19	
03.08.01	Mobilization- Guest House- Layout	130sqm	100	06-01-21	06-01-21	06-01- 21	06-01- 21	0	
03.08.02	Mobilization- Guest House- Excavation	163cum	100	07-01-21	10-01-21	07-01- 21	12-01- 21	-2	
03.08.03	Mobilization- Guest House- Footi	16nos	100	08-01-21	12-01-21	12-01- 21	15-01- 21	-3	
03.08.04	Mobilization- Guest House- Pades	16nos	100	10-01-21	13-01-21	16-01- 21	19-01- 21	-6	
03.08.05	Mobilization- Guest House- Grade Beam	107m	65	12-01-21	17-01-21	19-01- 21	21-01- 21	-4	Completed
03.08.06	Mobilization- Guest House- Floor Work	130sqm	0	18-01-21	20-01-21			0	Started
03.08.07	Mobilization- Guest House- Column	16nos	0	21-01-21	24-01-21			0	
03.08.08	Mobilization- Guest House- Brick-work	268sqm	0	24-01-21	30-01-21			0	
03.08.09	Mobilization- Guest House- Tie Beam	107m	0	28-01-21	01-02-21			0	
03.08.10	Mobilization- Guest House- Truss	130sqm	0	26-01-21	31-01-21			0	

WBS	Task	Total Qty	Total Done(%)	Shedule Start	Schedule Finish	Actual Start	Actual Finish	Lead- Lag(day)	Not Yet
03.08.11	Mobilization- Guest House- San-ElePip	1item	0	31-01-21	01-02-21			0	
03.08.12	Mobilization- Guest House- Grill-DrFm	23nos	0	30-01-21	31-01-21			0	
03.08.13	Mobilization- Guest House- Plaster	536sqm	0	31-01-21	03-02-21			0	
03.08.14	Mobilization- Guest House- Roof Sheet	130sqm	0	01-02-21	03-02-21			0	
03.08.15	Mobilization- Guest House- Tile Work	130sqm	0	31-01-21	03-02-21			0	
03.08.16	Mobilization- Guest House- Painting	536sqm	0	02-02-21	05-02-21			0	
03.08.17	Mobilization- Guest House- Door-Windo	23nos	0	04-02-21	05-02-21			0	
03.08.18	Mobilization- Guest House- San-Ele-Fi	1item	0	03-02-21	05-02-21			0	

Site Photographs



Guest House-Preparation for Layout on 05-01-21



Guest House-Preparation for Layout on 05-01-21



Guest House-Preparation for Layout on 06-01-21



Guest House-Preparation for Layout on 06-01-21



Guest House-Preparation for Layout on 07-01-21



Guest House-Preparation for Layout on 07-01-21



on 08-01-21



on 08-01-21



Guest House-Excavation on 09-01-21



Brick Carrying on 09-01-21



MS rod cutting & binding on 12-01-21



Plaster work for labour Shed on 12-01-21



Footing & column casting work on going on 13-01-21



Reached water tank at project on 13-01-21



Column standing work on going at G.House on 14-01-21



Footing & column casting work on going a on 14-01-21



Column standing work on going at G.House on 15-01-21



Footing casting work on going at G.House on 15-01-21



Shuttering fitting work for short column on 16-01-21



Short column casting work for guest hous on 16-01-21



Shuttering fitting work for short column on 17-01-21



Short column casting work for guest hous on 17-01-21



MS rod cutting & binding work for grade on 19-01-21



Brick solling work for water tank placei on 19-01-21



Soling for PVC Water Tank on 20-01-21



Mechanics Shed Frame Work on 20-01-21



Rod binding work for grade beam at guest on 21-01-21



Solling joint fillup & plaster work at w on 21-01-21

Generated by: www.bel3c.com, Developed by: Engr. Md. Sanaul Haque